Int. Zimmerberg-Cup 2025
Wadenswil, 20.9.2025

Event 11
20.09.2025 - 11:50

Girls, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2013 - 2016
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank

YOB 2015 - 2016

apwhE

7.

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Shala Lea

Hommes Linda
Muehlbacher Ayla
Lakhdher Ranya

Stahl Matilda
Konurbaeva Viliyana
Golobokin Sophie Michelle
Gerber Vera

Alp Amelia

Berndt Laura

Jakupi Inna

Carletti Ginevra Sara
Geiger Chloe

Lerch Emilie

Deflorin Jana

Baehler Jekaterina
Baumann Elin

Suter Andrea

Degunda Lila

Fiedler Charlotte Luise
Jungen Emanuelle Johanna
Soriano Ximena
Howard Agnes

Entner Emilie

Taylor Bethan

Theiner Elisa

Hartmann Romina

Jia Youlin

Berg Klara

Hofstaetter Florine Leana
Schattling Vanessa
Marty Meiline
Seifermann Thea
Kopasz Emma

Schett Hannah Maria
Kalinina Kristina
Panzera Kayla Olivia
Janas Lea

Boland-Fahy Sage
Rietmann Tarja
Kaczmarek Ada
Candinas Alyssa
Ciracioglu Arjin Daglar
I1zzi Siena

Kiss Christina

Bonasso Elena

Stahl Maria Clara
Espinoza-Mitchell Agnes
Mendez Jessica

O'Hora Sophie

Giobbi Alessia

Leyens Moscardo Ela Sofia
Schlaepfer Giannina
Meier Larissa

Janner Joelle

Carrasco Cobo Ainhoa
Rettig Charlotte
Tepnadze Maria-Elisabetha

Jo.

2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016

Abk.

WINT
4828
SVSW
WINT
SCFG
BAAR
BAAR
BAAR
BAAR
4828
SCU
SCuU
WINT
BAAR
CHUR
SVSW
WAED
BAAR
BAAR
4828
WAED
FLOS
SCU
SCFG
BAAR
YPS
WINT
BAAR
4828
WAED
4828
WAED
4828
CHUR
CHUR
LIMM
WAED
LIMM
WAED
LIMM
SCuU
CHUR
LIMM
BAAR
WINT
TAGI
BAAR
LIMM
WAED
WAED
WAED
CHUR
WINT
SCuU
BAAR
LIMM
CHUR
LIMM

Zeit

35.98
37.11
37.45
37.55
38.02
38.02
38.16
38.26
39.24
39.51
39.68
40.24
40.85
40.86
40.99
41.09
41.11
41.14
41.19
41.34
41.54
42.16
42.49
42.50
42.50
42.61
43.01
43.05
43.06
43.11
43.14
43.59
43.59
43.79
43.88
44.08
44.16
44.36
44.43
44.94
45.13
45.37
45.76
45.83
46.04
46.55
46.61
46.65
46.94
47.47
47.75
48.28
48.35
49.57
49.59
49.90
50.02
50.08

Pts

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to Schwimmverein Wadenswil 1985

20.09.2025 12:45 - Page 1



Int. Zimmerberg-Cup 2025
Wadenswil, 20.9.2025

Event 11, Girls, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2015 - 2016

Rank

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

Woods Emma
Zeytinci Alya
Elghadban Talia
Wu Youyi

Reich Ronja
Kruszynska Aleksandra
Loetscher Elin
Dzemotsang Dawa
Fernandes Nayana
Hollis Kaia

Grogg Emilia
Webber Mila

Kurt Lawin Newroz
Gloor Stella

Geiser Leyla

von Kaenel Sofia
Brown Charlotte

YOB 2013 - 2014

©oNoOOM~WNE

Wuest Aurelia
Tchouga Eunice Lovelyn
Cavegn Gianna
Hutter Julienne

Bakis Cemre

Walker Sophia
Miljanovic Josephina
Schmid Nea

Natter Laura

Dulas Elisa

Staub Margo
Sniegocki Schrader Emilia
Krisztin-Nemeth Emilie
Teneva Elena
Schedle Thea
Andreoli Elena
Ljubijankic Alina
Bader Claire

Fitzi Lea

Scrob Rebeca
Scheermesser Paula
Chiatello Valentina
Demsitz Elena

Klak Eline

Moreira Adriana
Hartmann Laraina
Del Bello Joana

Meili Seraina

Goette Elina
Baumgartner Neah
Pliessnig Frida
Burmann Emma Agnes
Trepte Aurelie
Tirnanic Katarina
Zellweger Nora
Ashbrook Aaliyah
Vuilliomenet Mia
Elghadban Bisan
O'Hora Chloe

Thorpe Yara

Suter Nora

Meier Fiona

Jg.

2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016

2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014

Abk.

WAED
WAED

WINT
SCuU
LIMM
LIMM
BAAR
LIMM
WINT
FLOS
SCuU
SCU
BAAR

WAED
WAED

BEO

WAED

LIMM
LIMM

CHUR
WAED
SVSW

SCT

SVSW
SCFG

YPS
YPS
SCT
BAAR
4828
BAAR
WINT

CHUR

WINT
SCT

SCFG

FLOS
WINT

WAED

SCT

SCFG

SCT
WINT

SVSW
SCFG
SVSW
SVSW
SVSW

WINT

WAED
SVSW

TAGI
WINT

CHUR

WINT

WAED
WAED

TAGI

SCFG

Zeit

50.14
50.63
50.68
50.78
51.30
51.72
51.87
52.02
52.73
53.20
53.37
54.29
54.84
55.24
56.95
58.94
1:20.81

28.57
29.27
29.29
30.26
30.82
31.39
31.48
31.58
31.80
31.85
31.97
32.08
32.16
32.19
32.36
32.87
32.90
32.99
33.00
33.11
33.58
33.60
33.80
34.45
34.58
34.85
34.97
35.14
35.30
35.72
36.04
36.07
36.39
37.05
38.28
39.80
40.42
40.82
40.86
40.98
41.51
43.17

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to Schwimmverein Wadenswil 1985

20.09.2025 12:45 - Page 2



Int. Zimmerberg-Cup 2025
Wadenswil, 20.9.2025

Event 11, Girls, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2013 - 2014

Rank Jg. Abk. Zeit Pts
43. Spiess Mia Elea 2014 WAED 44.73
44, Jaeger Melanie 2014 SCT 45.00
45. Salmon Xanthe 2014 WAED 46.46
46. Itta Zoey 2014 4828 54.33

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872 Registered to Schwimmverein Wadenswil 1985 20.09.2025 12:45 - Page 3



