

Int. Zimmerberg-Cup 2025
Wädenswil, 20.9.2025

Event 11
20.09.2025 - 11:50

Girls, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2013 - 2016
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	Jg.	Abk.	Zeit	Pts
YOB 2015 - 2016				
1.	2015	WINT	35.98	
2.	2015	4828	37.11	
3.	2015	SVSW	37.45	
4.	2015	WINT	37.55	
5.	2016	SCFG	38.02	
	2016	BAAR	38.02	
7.	2015	BAAR	38.16	
8.	2015	BAAR	38.26	
9.	2015	BAAR	39.24	
10.	2015	4828	39.51	
11.	2015	SCU	39.68	
12.	2015	SCU	40.24	
13.	2015	WINT	40.85	
14.	2015	BAAR	40.86	
15.	2015	CHUR	40.99	
16.	2015	SVSW	41.09	
17.	2015	WAED	41.11	
18.	2015	BAAR	41.14	
19.	2015	BAAR	41.19	
20.	2015	4828	41.34	
21.	2015	WAED	41.54	
22.	2015	FLOS	42.16	
23.	2015	SCU	42.49	
24.	2016	SCFG	42.50	
	2015	BAAR	42.50	
26.	2016	YPS	42.61	
27.	2015	WINT	43.01	
28.	2016	BAAR	43.05	
29.	2016	4828	43.06	
30.	2016	WAED	43.11	
31.	2015	4828	43.14	
32.	2016	WAED	43.59	
	2015	4828	43.59	
34.	2015	CHUR	43.79	
35.	2015	CHUR	43.88	
36.	2016	LIMM	44.08	
37.	2016	WAED	44.16	
38.	2015	LIMM	44.36	
39.	2015	WAED	44.43	
40.	2015	LIMM	44.94	
41.	2016	SCU	45.13	
42.	2016	CHUR	45.37	
43.	2015	LIMM	45.76	
44.	2016	BAAR	45.83	
45.	2016	WINT	46.04	
46.	2016	TAGI	46.55	
47.	2016	BAAR	46.61	
48.	2016	LIMM	46.65	
49.	2015	WAED	46.94	
50.	2016	WAED	47.47	
51.	2015	WAED	47.75	
52.	2015	CHUR	48.28	
53.	2015	WINT	48.35	
54.	2016	SCU	49.57	
55.	2016	BAAR	49.59	
56.	2016	LIMM	49.90	
57.	2015	CHUR	50.02	
58.	2016	LIMM	50.08	

Int. Zimmerberg-Cup 2025
Wädenswil, 20.9.2025

Event 11, Girls, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2015 - 2016

Rank		Jg.	Abk.	Zeit	Pts
59.	Woods Emma	2016	WAED	50.14	
60.	Zeytinci Alya	2016	WAED	50.63	
61.	Elghadban Talia	2016	WINT	50.68	
62.	Wu Youyi	2016	SCU	50.78	
63.	Reich Ronja	2015	LIMM	51.30	
64.	Kruszynska Aleksandra	2016	LIMM	51.72	
65.	Loetscher Elin	2016	BAAR	51.87	
66.	Dzemotsang Dawa	2016	LIMM	52.02	
67.	Fernandes Nayana	2015	WINT	52.73	
68.	Hollis Kaia	2016	FLOS	53.20	
69.	Grogg Emilia	2015	SCU	53.37	
70.	Webber Mila	2016	SCU	54.29	
71.	Kurt Lawin Newroz	2016	BAAR	54.84	
72.	Gloor Stella	2015	WAED	55.24	
73.	Geiser Leyla	2015	WAED	56.95	
74.	von Kaenel Sofia	2016	BEO	58.94	
75.	Brown Charlotte	2016	WAED	1:20.81	

YOB 2013 - 2014

1.	Wuest Aurelia	2013	LIMM	28.57	
2.	Tchouga Eunice Lovelyn	2013	LIMM	29.27	
3.	Cavegn Gianna	2013	CHUR	29.29	
4.	Hutter Julienne	2013	WAED	30.26	
5.	Bakis Cemre	2014	SVSW	30.82	
6.	Walker Sophia	2014	SCT	31.39	
7.	Miljanovic Josephina	2013	SVSW	31.48	
8.	Schmid Nea	2013	SCFG	31.58	
9.	Natter Laura	2013	YPS	31.80	
10.	Dulas Elisa	2014	YPS	31.85	
11.	Staub Margo	2013	SCT	31.97	
12.	Sniegocki Schrader Emilia	2014	BAAR	32.08	
13.	Krisztin-Nemeth Emilie	2013	4828	32.16	
14.	Teneva Elena	2014	BAAR	32.19	
15.	Schedle Thea	2013	WINT	32.36	
16.	Andreoli Elena	2013	CHUR	32.87	
17.	Ljubijankic Alina	2013	WINT	32.90	
18.	Bader Claire	2013	SCT	32.99	
19.	Fitzi Lea	2014	SCFG	33.00	
20.	Scrob Rebeca	2013	FLOS	33.11	
21.	Scheermesser Paula	2014	WINT	33.58	
22.	Chiatello Valentina	2013	WAED	33.60	
23.	Demsitz Elena	2013	SCT	33.80	
24.	Klak Eline	2013	SCFG	34.45	
25.	Moreira Adriana	2013	SCT	34.58	
26.	Hartmann Laraina	2013	WINT	34.85	
27.	Del Bello Joana	2014	SVSW	34.97	
28.	Meili Seraina	2013	SCFG	35.14	
29.	Goette Elina	2014	SVSW	35.30	
30.	Baumgartner Neah	2014	SVSW	35.72	
31.	Pliessnig Frida	2014	SVSW	36.04	
32.	Burmann Emma Agnes	2013	WINT	36.07	
33.	Trepte Aurelie	2014	WAED	36.39	
34.	Tirnanic Katarina	2014	SVSW	37.05	
35.	Zellweger Nora	2013	TAGI	38.28	
36.	Ashbrook Aaliyah	2014	WINT	39.80	
37.	Vuillomenet Mia	2014	CHUR	40.42	
38.	Elghadban Bisan	2014	WINT	40.82	
39.	O'Hora Chloe	2014	WAED	40.86	
40.	Thorpe Yara	2014	WAED	40.98	
41.	Suter Nora	2013	TAGI	41.51	
42.	Meier Fiona	2014	SCFG	43.17	

Int. Zimmerberg-Cup 2025
Wädenswil, 20.9.2025

Event 11, Girls, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2013 - 2014

Rank	Jg.	Abk.	Zeit	Pts
43.	Spiess Mia Elea	2014 WAED	44.73	
44.	Jaeger Melanie	2014 SCT	45.00	
45.	Salmon Xanthe	2014 WAED	46.46	
46.	Itta Zoey	2014 4828	54.33	